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STA. 117+68, 65’ RT.
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STA. 117+68, 58’ LT.

WATER MAIN, 8"

RESTRAINED JOINT

W14

SB

EXISTING STORM

W21

WATER MAIN

CONNECT TO EXISTING

FITTINGS 90° BEND

D.I. WATER MAIN

D.I. WATER MAIN, 8"

D.I. WATER MAIN, 8"D.I. WATER MAIN, 8"

FITTINGS 8"x8" TEE

D.I. WATER MAIN
D.I. WATER MAIN, 8"

VALVE IN VAULT

CONNECT TO EXISTING

SEWER

ABANDONED SANITARY

W15

W21A

1

2

3

4

5

2

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

PROPOSED STORM

 TOP WATER = 737.84

BOTTOM STORM = 739.51

 TOP WATER = 736.00

BOTTOM STORM = 738.53




